Product Description:
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ABN 23 604 979 688 Nerta QLD Pty Ltd t/as Chiefs Australia

ST-458 Turbo Nozzles - Various Sizes

Suttner rotating turbo nozzles offer a powerful pencil jet rotating in a 20° cone. This unique spray pattern is
in a circular motion and enables it to break down dirt and grime. With a rotating nozzle, you can clean
numerous surfaces such as: flaking paint — graffiti removal — chewing gum removal — driveways etc

Technical Details:

Spray Angle:
Max Temp:
Weight:

Product ID:

124363
124700
124705
124701
*%124706

20°
100°C
0.7 KG

Product SKU: Colour:

200458690
200458715
200458660
200458720
200458647

Nozzle
Size:
Green 09
15
Red 06
20

Light Green 045

Inlet:

%" Female
%" Female
%" Female
%" Female
%” Female

Max
Pressure:
(BAR)
200 - 400
120- 250
200 - 400
120 - 250
200 - 400

** please note: 200458647 comes with NO cover. See illustration: ﬁ""
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07 5493 8868

: 0476 350552

3/6 Textile Avenue Warana QLD 4575

clientsupport@chiefsaustralia.com
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