

ABN 23 604 979 688 Nerta QLD Pty Ltd t/as Chiefs Australia

ST-458 Turbo Nozzles - Various Sizes



Product Description:

Suttner rotating turbo nozzles offer a powerful pencil jet rotating in a 20° cone. This unique spray pattern is in a circular motion and enables it to break down dirt and grime. With a rotating nozzle, you can clean numerous surfaces such as: flaking paint – graffiti removal – chewing gum removal – driveways etc

Technical Details:

Spray Angle: 20° Max Temp: 100°C Weight: 0.7 KG

Product ID:	Product SKU:	Colour:	Nozzle Size:	Inlet:	Max Pressure: (BAR)
124363	200458690	Green	09	¼" Female	200 - 400
124700	200458715		15	½" Female	120 - 250
124705	200458660	Red	06	¼" Female	200 - 400
124701	200458720		20	½" Female	120 - 250
**124706	200458647	Light Green	045	¼" Female	200 - 400

** Please note: 200458647 comes with NO cover. See illustration:





P: 07 5493 8868 **M:** 0476 350 552

A: 3/6 Textile Avenue Warana QLD 4575E: clientsupport@chiefsaustralia.com

chiefsaustralia.com

